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Description

198801110000
08560

01/11/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
AMARIL

166 853

198801130000
10810

01/13/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

167 184

198801140000
12800

01/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SANGSTER,
ROBERT K. &
GAI

167 484

198801140000
13620

01/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR,
JOHN E.

167 495

198801150000
14410

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

167 729

198801150000
14440

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

167 729

198801150000
14500

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HATTEN,
KEVIN B. &
KATHLE

167 729

198801150000
14490

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

167 729

198801150000
14550

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KILGORE,
WESLEY B. &
VELD

167 729

198801150000
14620

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANTAMOUR,
JOHN J. &
DARL

167 729

198801150000
14630

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARTIN,
JAMES C. &
DONNA

167 729

198801150000
14600

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

167 729

198801150000
14690

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELSH, MARK
S. & MARTHA
L

167 729

198801150000
14760

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOWELL,
MICHAEL L. &
CYNT

167 729

198801150000
14890

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

167 729

198801150000
14880

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

167 729

198801150000
14820

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAYLOR, LEE
Y. & DEBRA B.

167 729

198801150000
14900

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRAMER,
RUSSELL H. &
MARY

167 729

198801150000
15000

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

167 729



198801150000
14960

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

167 729

198801150000
14930

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NOKES,
CAMILLE M.
ETAL

167 729

198801150000
15040

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JETER, M.P, III
& FAYE L.

167 729

198801150000
15160

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HACKETT,
THELMA M.

167 729

198801150000
15110

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRADFORD,
R. LARRY &
REBE

167 729

198801150000
15090

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRADY,
ROBERT H,
JR. & JA

167 729

198801150000
15050

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

167 729

198801150000
15360

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TOVIAS,
LOUIS &
CATHY S.

167 729

198801150000
15500

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

167 729

198801150000
15470

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

167 729

198801150000
15650

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAGGETT, J.
MARK &
SANDRA

167 729


