Searcl	n Criteria	Filters Ap	olied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0); Date Re	corded= 1	1988; Nam	ne= FED H	IOME LO	AN MORT (CORP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801110000 08560	01/11/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC AMARIL	166	853				
198801130000 10810	01/13/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	167	184				
198801140000 12800	01/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SANGSTER, ROBERT K. & GAI	167	484				
198801140000 13620	01/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR, JOHN E.	167	495				
198801150000 14410	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	167	729				
198801150000 14440	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	167	729				
198801150000 14500	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HATTEN, KEVIN B. & KATHLE	167	729				
198801150000 14490	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	167	729				
198801150000 14550	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KILGORE, WESLEY B. & VELD	167	729				
198801150000 14620	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANTAMOUR, JOHN J. & DARL	167	729				
198801150000 14630	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARTIN, JAMES C. & DONNA	167	729				
198801150000 14600	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	167	729				
198801150000 14690	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELSH, MARK S. & MARTHA L	167	729				
198801150000 14760	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOWELL, MICHAEL L. & CYNT	167	729				
198801150000 14890	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	167	729				
198801150000 14880	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	167	729				
198801150000 14820	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAYLOR, LEE Y. & DEBRA B.	167	729				
198801150000 14900	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRAMER, RUSSELL H. & MARY	167	729				
198801150000 15000	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	167	729				

198801150000 14960	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	167	729		
198801150000 14930	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NOKES, CAMILLE M. ETAL	167	729		
198801150000 15040	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JETER, M.P, III & FAYE L.	167	729		
198801150000 15160	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HACKETT, THELMA M.	167	729		
198801150000 15110	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRADFORD, R. LARRY & REBE	167	729		
198801150000 15090	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BRADY, ROBERT H, JR. & JA	167	729		
198801150000 15050	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	167	729		
198801150000 15360	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TOVIAS, LOUIS & CATHY S.	167	729		
198801150000 15500	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	167	729		
198801150000 15470	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	167	729		
198801150000 15650	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAGGETT, J. MARK & SANDRA	167	729		